
2024-25 Academic Calendar

Monday, August 12
New Student Orientation (MS/US)

Tuesday, August 13
First Day of Classes (LS 8:00-12:00 pm)

Monday, September 2
Labor Day – School Closed

Monday, October 14 to Wednesday, October 16
Fall Break – No Classes

Friday, November 1
Family Conferences – No Classes (LS)

Monday, November 4
Trimester 2 Begins

Monday, November 25 to Friday, November 29
Thanksgiving Break – No Classes

Friday, December 6
Family Conferences – No Classes (MS/US)

Monday, December 23 to Friday, January 3
Winter Break – No Classes*

Monday, January 6
Employee In-Service – No Classes

Tuesday, January 7
Classes Resume

Monday, January 20
Martin Luther King Jr. Day – School Closed

Friday, January 31
Faculty In-Service – No Classes

Monday, February 10
Trimester 3 Begins

Friday, February 14
Family Conferences – No Classes (LS)

Monday, February 17
President’s Day – School Closed

Monday, March 17 to Friday, March 28
Spring Break – No Classes*

Monday, April 14
Family Conferences – No Classes (LS/MS/US)

Friday, May 9
Commencement Ceremony

Friday, May 23
Last Day of School

*Administrative offices will be closed during the weeks of December 23 and March 24.

*Division specific events are identified with LS (Lower School), MS (Middle School), and US (Upper School). Events
not specified apply to the whole school community.
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